2002

2003

2004

2005
2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

CRAIG J. MILLER MEMORIAL TROPHY

The Craig J. Miller Memorial Trophy is a large bronze eagle mounted on a dark mahogany base. The trophy was donated by

the National Rifle Association of America in remembrance of all the Federal Law Enforcement Officers who lost their lives during
the terrorist attack upon the World Trade Center on September 11, 2001.

The trophy is awarded annually to the High Scoring Federal Officer in Open Class 3000 Aggregate Match 22 at the National

Police Shooting Championships.

TROPHY WINNERS

Match Conditions: High Scoring Federal Officer in
NPSC Individual Championship Match 22, the
Aggregate of the Open Class Revolver & Open
Class Semi-Automatic Pistol Championships.

Clay B. Tippit
U.S. Border Patrol

Robert M. Vadasz
U.S. Border Patrol

Robert M. Vadasz
U.S. Border Patrol

No Competition Held - Hurricane

Kevin Worrell
U.S. Border Patrol

Kevin Worrell
U.S. Border Patrol

Enoch Smith
U.S. Border Patrol

Robert M. Vadasz
U.S. Border Patrol

Gina Hernandez
U.S. Border Patrol

Robert M. Vadasz
U.S. Border Patrol

Robert M. Vadasz
U.S. Border Patrol

Robert M. Vadasz
U.S. Border Patrol

Robert M. Vadasz
U.S. Border Patrol

Robert M. Vadasz
U.S. Border Patrol

2078 - 204X

2083-218X

2983-218X

2962 - 188X

2971 - 205X

2967 - 187X

2976 - 219X

2949 - 156X

2982 - 227X

2082 - 227X

2982 - 227X

2082 - 227X

2982 - 227X

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020
2021

2022

2023

2024

Robert M. Vadasz 2976 - 221X
U.S. Border Patrol
Robert M. Vadasz 2983 - 218X
U.S. Border Patrol
Robert M. Vadasz 2981 - 226X
U.S. Border Patrol
Robert M. Vadasz 2985 - 215X

U.S. Border Patrol

No Competition Held - Covid Pandemic

No Competition Held - Covid Pandemic

Robert M. Vadasz 2087 - 201X
U.S. Border Patrol
Andrew C. Signell 2976 - 196X
U.S. Border Patrol
Andrew C. Signell 2968 - 188X

U.S. Border Patrol





