## **CRAIG J. MILLER MEMORIAL TROPHY**



The Craig J. Miller Memorial Trophy is a large bronze eagle mounted on a dark mahogany base. The trophy was donated by the National Rifle Association of America in remembrance of all the Federal Law Enforcement Officers who lost their lives during the terrorist attack upon the World Trade Center on September 11, 2001.

The trophy is awarded annually to the High Scoring Federal Officer in Open Class 3000 Aggregate Match 22 at the National Police Shooting Championships.

## **TROPHY WINNERS**

2002	Match Conditions: High Scoring Federal Officer in NPSC Individual Championship Match 22, the Aggregate of the Open Class Revolver & Open		2016	Robert M. Vadasz U.S. Border Patrol	2976 - 221X
	Class Semi-Automatic Pistol Champic Clay B. Tippit	onships. 2978 - 204X	2017	Robert M. Vadasz U.S. Border Patrol	2983 - 218X
	U.S. Border Patrol	2910 - 2047	2018	Robert M. Vadasz U.S. Border Patrol	2981 - 226X
2003	Robert M. Vadasz U.S. Border Patrol	2983-218X	2019	Robert M. Vadasz	2985 - 215X
2004	Robert M. Vadasz	2983-218X	0000	U.S. Border Patrol	
0005	U.S. Border Patrol		2020	No Competition Held - Covid Pandemi	
2005	No Competition Held - Hurricane		2021	No Competition Held - Covid Pandemi	С
2006	Kevin Worrell U.S. Border Patrol	2962 - 188X	2022	Robert M. Vadasz U.S. Border Patrol	2987 - 201X
2007	Kevin Worrell U.S. Border Patrol	2971 - 205X	2023	Andrew C. Signell	2976 - 196X
2008	Enoch Smith U.S. Border Patrol	2967 - 187X		U.S. Border Patrol	
2009	Robert M. Vadasz U.S. Border Patrol	2976 - 219X	2024	Andrew C. Signell U.S. Border Patrol	2968 - 188X
2010	Gina Hernandez U.S. Border Patrol	2949 - 156X			
2011	Robert M. Vadasz U.S. Border Patrol	2982 - 227X			
2012	Robert M. Vadasz U.S. Border Patrol	2982 - 227X			
2013	Robert M. Vadasz U.S. Border Patrol	2982 - 227X			
2014	Robert M. Vadasz U.S. Border Patrol	2982 - 227X			
2015	Robert M. Vadasz U.S. Border Patrol	2982 - 227X			